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EVOTEC AG
ISIN: DE0005664809

Overview

2024/09/05 17:44:59

Price
6.065 EUR
Difference [ =] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN DE0005664809
Symbol EVT
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,076 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.664 EUR (1)
Ask (Ask size) 7.64 EUR (1)
Open 6.065 EUR
High 6.065 EUR
Low 6.065 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.065 EUR

VWAP 5.997961 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -

Futures and Options
Related Futures 24
Related Options -

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 566480
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/05
2024/09/05
2024/08/30
2024/08/26
2024/08/16

Headline Download
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Equity Weekly &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58489462,215775265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005664809&ID_NOTATION=439906521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005664809&ID_NOTATION=439906521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc20273a3f7e7070e2c450d625b2993ee35192d67f083bc9c4e738826f158675&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=023f35372b383719e&time=1725666909&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=871cce46b2f9a2c95b7eb534d0571af4b2d3f4fd44e6e2a6d5a7ec198e0682d0&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0cdd8973b0e171267&time=1725666909&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6e0b55ce2ebc2bdb54978ec827ea684b77855f10ed95a41d5f7e2af5195e2c9&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=645c0bda893ca2bf7&time=1725666909&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f209b9e659e3a15caaa55f770024b5a9ad37315cae3dc8a80f012db792e37a7b&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb4a3b3caeca7482a&time=1725666909&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5eb37190f094c5e536a7e734faf44f2cd6fa30457ba2ad8f9a0b5a3b6b2781d1&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d6851b574a8703487&time=1725666909&tool=RSC

EVOTEC AG

Details

2024/09/05 17:44:59

Price
6.065 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN DE0005664809
Symbol EVT
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,076 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.664 EUR (1)
Ask (Ask size) 7.64 EUR (1)
Open 6.065 EUR
High 6.065 EUR
Low 6.065 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.065 EUR

VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

5.997961 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

6.316 EUR (326)
6.731 EUR (1,797)

8.625 EUR (2,015)
-EUR

21.320 EUR (2024/01/03

—

-EUR

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -53.20% - -
Perf (abs.) -6.90 - -
Beta 0.83 1.39 1.04
Volatility 98.13 - -

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EVOTEC AG
Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

)

)

5.175 EUR (2024/08/07)
()

-EUR ()

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2024/ 17:35 6.07 EUR  5.74 1,752
09/05
2024/ 17:32 6.065 EUR 0.00 5
09/05
2024/ 22:26 6.165 EUR 1.59 438
09/05
2024/ 21:50 6.125 EUR 0.32 90
09/05
2023/ 17:35 27.76 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=439906521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085487
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588966

EVOTEC AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/12

2024/
09/05

2024/
09/05

2024/
09/05

2024/
09/05

2024/
09/05

2024/
08/26

2024/
06/19

2024/
09/05

2024/
09/05

2024/
09/05

08:02

17:30

08:16

21:51

21:49

21:59

18:05

17:44

19:31

21:52

5.91 EUR

6.1275 EUR

5.865 EUR

6.195 EUR

6.085 EUR

7.10 USD

7.055 EUR

6.065 EUR

6.075 EUR

6.14 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22631225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22631225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1942259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23852
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23854
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23849

EVOTEC AG

Company profile

Company Logo
. evotec
(

Contact Details
EVOTEC SE

Manfred Eigen Campus, Essener Bogen 7 -
22419 Hamburg

Telefon: +49-40-56081-0
Fax: +49-40-56081-222
E-mail: info@evotec.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christian
Wojczewski
Cord Dohrmann
Craig Johnstone
Matthias Evers

Aurelie Dalbiez

Laetitia Rouxel

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Iris Léw-Friedrich  Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Constanze Ulmer- Member of Supervisory

Eilfort Board

Duncan McHale = Member of Supervisory
Board

Camilla Languille  Member of Supervisory
Board

Roland Sackers ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Wesley Wheeler  Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@evotec.com
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